

211 F → M. M. GSY (GEN) KRS. 07197011

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

2021年9月14日

DIVISION

काशी हिन्दू विश्वविद्यालय

১৮৮৮

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.N.O.-

Measurement Book

比

1st on 4/11/21

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: - Const ² of road from Wrao PMGSY to Wrao Dakshin Tola under PMGSY (GEN)					
Agency: - Sri Rohit Ray.					
Agreement No: - 08 SEP/2020-21					
Agreement Amount: - 28.32715					
Const ² Cost: - 26.43032					
Maintenance Cost: - 1.83683					
Date of Starting: - 11.05.2020					
Date of Completion					
as per agreement: - 10.02.2021					
Date of Measurement: -					
① E/W in excavation to form ² for ches - 2m long					
H/W - $2 \times 6.30 \times 1.40 \times 1.50 = 26.46 \text{ m}^3$					
B/P - $1 \times 4.85 \times 1.55 \times 0.40 = 3.01 "$					
C/W - $2 \times 3.70 \times 2.75 \times 0.30 = 6.10 "$					
P - $1 \times 6.15 \times 0.60 \times 0.30 = 1.11 "$					
					36.68 m ³
Continuation					

Continuation

1st on A/c Bill

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/A of bench mark Pallers - all loop. 3.0 Nos P-④ @Rs 2012.97/each					Rs 6054
② Clearing & grubbing road land including uprooting - all loop. 0.27 Hec P-④ @Rs 49496.70/Hec					Rs 13364=00
③ Excavation by cutting in soil using manual means - all loop					
45.15 m ³ P-⑤ @Rs 74.10/m ³					Rs 334600
④ Const ⁿ of Embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits - all loop. 338.21 m ³ P-⑤ @ 100M @Rs 179.12/m ³					Rs 60,580.00
233.10 m ³ P-⑤ @ 100M @Rs 174.83/m ³					Rs 40,753.00
283.80 m ³ P-⑤ Subgrade @Rs 176.96/m ³					Rs 50,221.00
45.15 m ³ P-⑤ Return filling @Rs 26.06/m ³					Rs 1,177.00
Continuation					
					Rs 1,75,495.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(5) By the 1.75 495 =

least of 600 by providing well graded material at all loop

236.85 m³ P-⑥

QA 2681.04/m³

Rs 6,35,004

(6) P/L spreading and compacting 100 mm 603
- all loop.

122.30 m³ P-⑦

QA 3862.81/m³

Rs 4,72,422 = 00

(7) P/L of 100 mm 21 MMSX
20 mm stone 1/2" beads
with 100 mm - all loop

2.0 NB P-⑧

QA 9379.85/m³

Rs 18,760 = 00

(8) E/W on excavation
20 mm 2 benches -
all loop

36.68 m³ P-①

QA 285.17/m³

Rs 10,460 = 00

(9) Revising 100 mm 100 mm
levelling lower - loop

2.70 m³ P-②
2.15 m³

QA 5593.50/m³

Rs 14,823 = 00

Rs 13,26,964 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/F	Rs	15,59,799	=00
Less 10% below					
as per agreement			Rs	1,55,980	=00
			Rs	14,03,819	=00
Add 12% GST			Rs	1,68,458	=00
Add 1% laborless			Rs	14,038	=00
			Rs	15,86,315	=00
Sumd	6/8/2020	CLP	Sumd.	6/8/2020	